
PADI IDC Staff Instructor Course  
October, 2017 Course Dates: 

     27 October, 2017 Friday     6:00 pm-9:30 pm 
     28 October, 2017 Saturday    8:00 am-8:00 pm 
     *you must also audit one complete IDC 

 
Emergency First Responder Instructor Course 

October, 2017 Course Dates: 
              29 October, 2017 Sunday      8:00 am-6:00 pm 
 

PADI Instructor Development Course 
November, 2017 Course Dates: 
      03 November, 2017 Friday     6:30 am-9:00 pm 

     04 November, 2017 Saturday 8:00 am-8:00 pm 
      05 November, 2017 Sunday   8:00 am-6:00 pm 
      10 November, 2017 Friday     6:30 pm-9:00 pm 
      11 November, 2017 Saturday 8:00 am-8:00 pm 
      12 November, 2017 Sunday   7:00 am-5:00 pm 
      17 November, 2017 Friday     6:30 pm-9:00 pm 
      18 November, 2017 Saturday 8:00 am-8:00 pm 
      19 November, 2017 Sunday   7:00 am-5:00 pm 

 *PADI Instructor Examination 09/10 December, 2017 
 

MSDT (Master Scuba Diver Trainer) Prep Course 
December, 2017 Course Dates: 
              2 & 3 December, 2017 Sat/Sun (Times to be Determined) 
 

PADI Course Directors for Beach Cities Scuba 
David Mansfield  Linda Shafer  Perry Boyer 

  573.275.6688   949.433.6461       949.529.4849 
 
 


